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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Knpnenko M.IM.

Monangonyno O.1O.
Monangonyno C.IO.

Cokmpa A.C.
Knpnenko AM.
Niciraniy B.B.
MpeHbko A. A.(2)
MpeHbKko AA.
KyueHko A.
KyueHko A.B.
Niciraniy B.B.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2020
BbnarosiweHcbke

Kny6 Kpucran

B 120 [/ 48.371609 /] 30.429659

23.05.2020 05:30:10

fAlcHo

10

334

184.003

0

0

0

Kogp,

241078
241073
241072
241070
241079
241075
241112
241071
241109
241110
241075

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

Piuni

[Jopocni

Kny6 3anaBneHo Mpusosunx

Kpucran 66 0
Kpucran 54 0
Kpucran 47 0
Kpucran 34 0
Kpucran 30 0
Kpucran 25 0
Kpucran 25 0
Kpucran 20 0
Kpucran 17 0
Kpuctan 16 0
Kpucran 0 0

08:53:33
09:17:58
983.32

877.89

08:43:17
09:17:58
00:34:41

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:01:11

banwu pasom

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



